

June 25th, 2022

Please try to pre-register online or by mail before June 15th to cut down on race day registrations. Come out and support DCFD! **Cost is only \$25 for each participant this year!**

** We are giving out awesome hats this year so register early to guarantee you get one! **

Race time is 8:00 am.

More forms available at www.dcfdsmokinhot5k.com

Participant Signature and Parent/Guardian if under 18

Mail form to:

Deer Creek Fire Department
P.O. Box 161
Deer Creek, MN 56527

Official Entry Form

Name________ Male / Female

Adress_______ Email______

City_____ State____ Zip_____ Phone______

WAIVER AND RELEASE: PLEASE READ AND SIGN: I, for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, have read and accept the conditions of this entry form and release and waive all rights and claims for damages I may have against the Deer Creek Fire Department, the City of Deer Creek, the race sponsors, volunteers and organizers of this race for any injuries, illnesses or actions which may result through my participation in the Deer Creek Fire Department's Smokin' Hot 5K Run/Walk Event. I attest that I am physically fit and sufficiently trained to finish this race. I also grant full release to all parties of this event to use my name and photograph for media coverage and publicity purposes.

Date